
	
  

OBRAS	
  SANITARIAS	
  DEL	
  ESTADO	
  
Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano	
  
Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo	
  
	
  

COMUNICADO	
  
CONCURSO	
  EXTERNO	
  CE	
  0020/12	
  

	
  

LLAMADO	
  PÚBLICO	
  A	
  NIVEL	
  NACIONAL	
  PARA	
  OCUPAR	
  45	
  CARGOS	
  DE	
  OFICINISTA	
  
AUXILIAR	
  ADMINISTRATIVO/A	
  EN	
  MONTEVIDEO	
  Y	
  41	
  EN	
  EL	
  INTERIOR	
  DEL	
  PAÍS	
  

	
  
La	
   Administración	
   de	
   las	
   Obras	
   Sanitarias	
   del	
   Estado,	
   a	
   través	
   de	
   la	
   Gerencia	
   de	
   Gestión	
   del	
   Capital	
  
Humano,	
  Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo	
  comunica	
  que:	
  
Los/as	
   postulantes	
   de	
   MONTEVIDEO,	
   titulares	
   de	
   las	
   cédulas	
   de	
   identidad	
   que	
   se	
   detallan	
   a	
  
continuación,	
  deberán	
  presentarse	
  en	
  día,	
  horario	
  y	
  lugar	
  que	
  en	
  cada	
  caso	
  se	
  indica,	
  donde	
  se	
  llevará	
  a	
  

cabo	
  la	
  EVALUACIÓN	
  PSICOLABORAL	
  correspondiente.-­‐	
  

Las	
   fechas	
  y	
   lugares	
  de	
   las	
  evaluaciones	
  psicolaborales	
  correspondientes	
  a	
   las	
  demás	
   localidades	
   se	
  
publicarán	
  próximamente.	
  

	
  

	
  5	
  de	
  agosto	
  -­‐	
  hora	
  12:00	
  –	
  Mega	
  Consultores:	
  18	
  de	
  julio,	
  1431	
  Ofic.	
  206	
  
13355604	
   19003811	
   27536658	
   31739333	
   36259607	
  

	
  

5	
  de	
  agosto	
  –	
  hora	
  10:00	
  –	
  Centro	
  de	
  Farmacias	
  del	
  Uruguay:	
  Dr.	
  Lauro	
  Muller	
  2028	
  

13987465	
   19951270	
   30589769	
   32488486	
   34883345	
   36804080	
  
16360296	
   26876376	
   30864907	
   32988737	
   35258135	
   36842062	
  
16567674	
   26906139	
   30887137	
   33051692	
   35428196	
   37718135	
  
16981298	
   26947743	
   30982424	
   33252333	
   35721172	
   38242802	
  
19082407	
   27513995	
   31243677	
   33890000	
   36004658	
   38344103	
  
19169019	
   28957544	
   31319715	
   34011378	
   36100256	
   38354407	
  
19678739	
   29880403	
   31433719	
   34619479	
   36389636	
   38390663	
  
19950602	
   30258077	
   32373469	
   34730891	
   36627410	
   38451128	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
6	
  de	
  agosto	
  –	
  hora	
  10:00	
  –	
  Centro	
  de	
  Farmacias	
  del	
  Uruguay:	
  Dr.	
  Lauro	
  Muller	
  2028	
  

38536544	
   39811313	
   41167039	
   42465981	
   43320217	
   43896745	
  
38769721	
   40028072	
   41203316	
   42520709	
   43362182	
   43936880	
  
38917948	
   40248793	
   41316852	
   42529147	
   43389675	
   43957818	
  
39172800	
   40305519	
   41371587	
   42589048	
   43401386	
   44087070	
  
39297115	
   40352089	
   41465225	
   42966446	
   43520807	
   44271572	
  
39366788	
   40546525	
   41725291	
   43031337	
   43597787	
   44373221	
  
39382738	
   40705379	
   42032318	
   43275351	
   43637173	
   44436063	
  
39399240	
   41051591	
   42197302	
   43276270	
   43669932	
   44678813	
  



7	
  de	
  agosto	
  –	
  hora	
  10:00	
  –	
  Centro	
  de	
  Farmacias	
  del	
  Uruguay:	
  Dr.	
  Lauro	
  Muller	
  2028	
  

44702218	
   45449780	
   46054510	
   46792320	
   47854034	
   49009574	
  
44724751	
   45740683	
   46134641	
   46805935	
   47924247	
   49129168	
  
44788216	
   45795622	
   46386096	
   47374739	
   48242587	
   49532666	
  
44957126	
   45807352	
   46528147	
   47530707	
   48439611	
   49674016	
  
45086629	
   45810056	
   46568484	
   47553125	
   48520818	
   49903857	
  
45318064	
   45840099	
   46662272	
   47575088	
   48702096	
   49931096	
  
45439094	
   45841805	
   46708383	
   47673333	
   48985626	
   50117053	
  

51618020	
   52179835	
   53314995	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Montevideo,	
  22	
  de	
  julio	
  de	
  2013	
  


